ULTRA MINI WHITE
LS-UMIN-XXX-L4-50B
LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
ULTRA MINI White modules are a popular choice for
illuminating sleek, modern miniature channel letters. ULTRA
MINI White modules feature a Static White CCT range of 2700K
to 8000K and output of 20-24 lm/module, enabling a wide

LS-UMIN-27K-L4-50B 2700K 50 6.10 20 20 122 400
** Limited stock * ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
L4 Beam Pattern
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.18JUL2024
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTYLM-80IP68
RoHS
LM-79
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-UMIN-xxx-L4-50B 0.70/17.0 0.31/8.0 0.39/9.8
ULTRA MINI WHITE
LS-UMIN-XXX-L4-50B
LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
SHIPPING INFORMATION
*          Module spacing is defined to  achieve minimum 600 lux at  sign face (7328 white)
LAYOUT GUIDE*
Module Type Specs
Packaging Quantity
Per
Bag
Per
Box
Per
Carton
LS-UMIN-xxx-L4-50A
Modules 150 1200 6000
Feet 24.6 (16.5) 196.9 (132) 984 (659)
Meters 7.5 (5) 60 (40) 300 (200)
Carton
Weight
Box Dimensions Carton Dimensions
W D H W D H
25 lb
11.4 kg
18.1 8.3 3.3 18.9 18.9 9.3 inch
460 210 85 480 480 235 mm
WIRING
DIAGRAM
Module Type LS-UMIN-xxx-L4-50B
Power Supply (wired in
Parallel Strings)
Total. # of
Modules
Max # of Modules Per
String Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
U
L
 C
L
A
S
S
 2
12 W 55 55 9 2.7
15 W 96 69 15.7 4.8
35 W 161 161 26.4 8.0